
Senior Meals Program
2017/2018 Holiday Schedule

NOVEMBER –

Thanksgiving Dinners will be served and delivered on Tuesday, November 21 and 
Wednesday, November 22.  For more information visit  www.laneseniormeals.org or 
contact your local Café 60

In November, Café 60 Dining Rooms and Meals on Wheels will be closed on:

 Veteran’s Day - Friday, November 10, 2017
 November Furlough Day – Friday, November 17, 2017
 Thanksgiving Day – Thursday, November 23, 2017
 Friday after Thanksgiving – Friday November 24, 2017
 Frozen meals will be delivered in advance of these closures to Meals on Wheels 

participants.

DECEMBER

Holiday Dinners will be served and delivered on Tuesday, December 19, Wednesday, 
December 20 and Thursday, December 21. For more information visit 
www.laneseniormeals.org or contact your local Café 60

In December, Café 60 Dining Rooms and Meals on Wheels will be closed on:

 Christmas Day – Monday, December 25, 2017
 Day after Christmas – Tuesday, December 26, 2017
 Furlough Day – Friday, December, 29, 2017

Frozen meals will be delivered in advance of these closures to Meals on Wheels 
participants.

JANUARY

In January, Café 60 Dining Rooms and Meals on Wheels will be closed on:

 New Year’s Day – Monday, January 1, 2018
 Martin Luther King Birthday – Monday, January 15, 2018
 Furlough Day – Friday, January 19, 2018

Frozen meals will be delivered in advance of these closures to Meals on Wheels 
participants.
For more information visit  www.laneseniormeals.org or contact your local Café 60
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